
                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                        Mount Horeb, WI
                                        August 19, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2162 Brooke Lonigro           11 McFarland                    20:14.3  6:31 
      2    2 2264 Reagan Hoopes            09 Waunakee                     20:57.8  6:45 
      3    3 2166 Jennifer Seeliger        12 McFarland                    21:25.3  6:54 
      4    4 2141 Maddie McClimon          10 Edgewood                     21:26.2  6:54 
      5      2196 Anah Witt                11 Mount Horeb                  21:44.3  7:00 
      6    5 2149 Estele Woloszyn          12 Edgewood                     21:50.3  7:02 
      7    6 2270 Emily Royston            11 Waunakee                     21:56.4  7:04 
      8    7 2260 Kaitlyn Galgon           11 Waunakee                     22:08.2  7:08 
      9    8 2160 Elisabeth Klumpyan       11 McFarland                    22:21.6  7:12 
     10    9 2224 Anna Penkwitz            10 Reedsburg                    22:23.3  7:13 
     11   10 2163 Madeline Loss            12 McFarland                    22:31.2  7:15 
     12   11 2167 Mackenzie Unke           10 McFarland                    22:37.7  7:17 
     13   12 2144 Aurora Resop             12 Edgewood                     23:09.7  7:28 
     14   13 2134 Elizabeth Goodwin        12 Edgewood                     23:21.4  7:32 
     15   14 2152 Brittany Broome          12 McFarland                    23:25.8  7:33 
     16   15 2135 Maddy Kachel             09 Edgewood                     23:30.6  7:35 
     17   16 2253 Jade Barma               10 Waunakee                     23:32.7  7:35 
     18   17 2254 Olivia Barmore           11 Waunakee                     23:35.6  7:36 
     19   18 2154 Alyvia Caple             11 McFarland                    23:37.8  7:37 
     20   19 2145 Nicole Ring              11 Edgewood                     23:44.4  7:39 
     21      2158 Ashley Hellenbrand       12 McFarland                    23:49.9  7:41 
     22   20 2220 Claire Koenecke          10 Reedsburg                    23:55.0  7:42 
     23   21 2212 Josie Bautch             12 Reedsburg                    24:00.8  7:44 
     24   22 2217 Jade Eastman             10 Reedsburg                    24:12.3  7:48 
     25   23 2219 Aysha Holtz              11 Reedsburg                    24:26.0  7:52 
     26   24 2143 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen      11 Edgewood                     24:31.6  7:54 
     27   25 2274 Grace Van Deelen         11 Waunakee                     24:34.3  7:55 
     28   26 2211 Payton Auel              09 Reedsburg                    24:37.5  7:56 
     29   27 2268 Katelyn Maier            11 Waunakee                     24:43.2  7:58 
     30   28 2215 Hanna Buelow             12 Reedsburg                    25:44.0  8:17 
     31      2192 Alyssa Austin            10 Mount Horeb                  25:44.2  8:18 
     32      2194 Grace Haroldson          10 Mount Horeb                  26:13.5  8:27 
     33      2193 Orennia Goetzinger       12 Mount Horeb                  26:52.0  8:39 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    33  McFarland                             (21:50.1  109:10.1 2:23.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Lonigro            11 20:14.3
  2      3  Jennifer Seeliger         12 21:25.3
  3      8  Elisabeth Klumpyan        11 22:21.6
  4     10  Madeline Loss             12 22:31.2
  5     11  Mackenzie Unke            10 22:37.7
  6   ( 14) Brittany Broome           12 23:25.8
  7   ( 18) Alyvia Caple              11 23:37.8
  8   ( 20) Ashley Hellenbrand        12 23:49.9
  
  2.    48  Waunakee                              (22:26.2  112:10.7 2:37.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Reagan Hoopes             09 20:57.8
  2      6  Emily Royston             11 21:56.4
  3      7  Kaitlyn Galgon            11 22:08.2
  4     16  Jade Barma                10 23:32.7
  5     17  Olivia Barmore            11 23:35.6
  6   ( 26) Grace Van Deelen          11 24:34.3
  7   ( 28) Katelyn Maier             11 24:43.2
  
  3.    49  Edgewood                              (22:39.7  113:18.2 2:04.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Maddie McClimon           10 21:26.2
  2      5  Estele Woloszyn           12 21:50.3
  3     12  Aurora Resop              12 23:09.7
  4     13  Elizabeth Goodwin         12 23:21.4
  5     15  Maddy Kachel              09 23:30.6
  6   ( 19) Nicole Ring               11 23:44.4
  7   ( 25) Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen       11 24:31.6
  
  4.    99  Reedsburg                             (23:47.5  118:57.4 2:02.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Anna Penkwitz             10 22:23.3
  2     21  Claire Koenecke           10 23:55.0
  3     22  Josie Bautch              12 24:00.8
  4     23  Jade Eastman              10 24:12.3
  5     24  Aysha Holtz               11 24:26.0
  6   ( 27) Payton Auel               09 24:37.5
  7   ( 29) Hanna Buelow              12 25:44.0
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2153 Sarah Cahill             10 McFarland                    21:23.4  6:54 
      2    2 2156 Kaitlin Hacker           10 McFarland                    23:30.5  7:34 
      3    3 2136 Mia Landgraf             11 Edgewood                     23:33.7  7:36 
      4    4 2165 Alexis Richardson        11 McFarland                    24:21.1  7:51 
      5    5 2256 Yvgeni Christensen       09 Waunakee                     24:24.5  7:52 
      6    6 2261 Alaina Goar              10 Waunakee                     25:04.7  8:05 
      7    7 2168 Madison Whiting          12 McFarland                    25:20.4  8:10 
      8    8 2161 Devin Lauby              10 McFarland                    25:23.1  8:11 
      9      2241 Rebekah Bendorf          09 Tri State Homeschool         25:23.2  8:11 
     10    9 2148 Chloe Schomaker          11 Edgewood                     25:52.9  8:20 
     11   10 2226 Makinzie Spease          09 Reedsburg                    25:55.2  8:21 
     12   11 2228 Ashlyn Straka            12 Reedsburg                    26:25.8  8:31 
     13   12 2263 Rachel Gundrum           09 Waunakee                     26:28.1  8:32 
     14   13 2251 Caroline Anhalt          10 Waunakee                     26:36.7  8:34 
     15   14 2154 Alyvia Caple             11 McFarland                    26:38.3  8:35 
     16   15 2140 Madeline Marshall        12 Edgewood                     26:41.2  8:36 
     17   16 2130 Julia Dragoo             11 Edgewood                     26:50.4  8:39 
     18   17 2159 Anna Iwanski             11 McFarland                    26:54.0  8:40 
     19   18 2272 Lindsay Spellman         10 Waunakee                     27:19.3  8:48 
     20      2151 Linda Bading             09 McFarland                    27:28.6  8:51 
     21   19 2255 Brittany Buchman         10 Waunakee                     27:30.8  8:52 
     22   20 2216 Carrina Delp             09 Reedsburg                    27:33.4  8:53 
     23   21 2146 Nelly Santiago           11 Edgewood                     27:40.2  8:55 
     24   22 2267 Kelly Lenzendorf         11 Waunakee                     28:05.1  9:03 
     25      2265 Megan Jensen             11 Waunakee                     28:08.2  9:04 
     26   23 2142 Natalie Melms            09 Edgewood                     28:16.7  9:07 
     27      2262 Jenna Grade              09 Waunakee                     28:17.4  9:07 
     28   24 2214 Ella Brueggeman          09 Reedsburg                    28:26.3  9:10 
     29   25 2225 Courtney Sakry           12 Reedsburg                    28:27.6  9:10 
     30      2243 Bethany Harkness         09 Tri State Homeschool         28:51.4  9:18 
     31   26 2222 Mackenzie Martin         09 Reedsburg                    29:07.7  9:23 
     32   27 2210 Nicole Arneson           10 Reedsburg                    29:11.2  9:24 
     33      2266 Hattie Kruschek          11 Waunakee                     29:19.2  9:27 
     34   28 2133 Lydia Golden             10 Edgewood                     29:38.5  9:33 
     35      2257 Hailey Christianson      09 Waunakee                     29:50.2  9:37 
     36      2213 Megan Boland             12 Reedsburg                    30:04.1  9:41 
     37      2223 Sierra Parce             12 Reedsburg                    30:15.8  9:45 
     38      2147 Emily Schauer            09 Edgewood                     30:36.4  9:52 
     39      2195 Tess Postle              09 Mount Horeb                  31:37.4 10:11 
     40      2209 Rachel Anderson          12 Reedsburg                    31:42.9 10:13 
     41      2258 Camilla Cords            09 Waunakee                     31:59.2 10:18 
     42      2157 Heidi Hartmann           12 McFarland                    32:07.5 10:21 
     43      2273 Lauren Statz             12 Waunakee                     32:12.8 10:23 
     44      2242 Claudia Enz              10 Tri State Homeschool         32:16.9 10:24 
     45      2240 Abri Badger              10 Tri State Homeschool         32:19.4 10:25 
     46      2150 Diana Xu                 09 Edgewood                     33:55.2 10:56 
     47      2227 Natasha Statz            12 Reedsburg                    34:33.6 11:08 
     48      2221 Josie Lovelace           10 Reedsburg                    40:05.2 12:55 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  McFarland                             (23:59.7  119:58.5 3:59.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Sarah Cahill              10 21:23.4
  2      2  Kaitlin Hacker            10 23:30.5
  3      4  Alexis Richardson         11 24:21.1
  4      7  Madison Whiting           12 25:20.4
  5      8  Devin Lauby               10 25:23.1
  6   ( 14) Alyvia Caple              11 26:38.3
  7   ( 17) Anna Iwanski              11 26:54.0
  
  2.    54  Waunakee                              (25:58.7  129:53.3 2:54.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Yvgeni Christensen        09 24:24.5
  2      6  Alaina Goar               10 25:04.7
  3     12  Rachel Gundrum            09 26:28.1
  4     13  Caroline Anhalt           10 26:36.7
  5     18  Lindsay Spellman          10 27:19.3
  6   ( 19) Brittany Buchman          10 27:30.8
  7   ( 22) Kelly Lenzendorf          11 28:05.1
  
  3.    64  Edgewood                              (26:07.7  130:38.4 4:06.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Mia Landgraf              11 23:33.7
  2      9  Chloe Schomaker           11 25:52.9
  3     15  Madeline Marshall         12 26:41.2
  4     16  Julia Dragoo              11 26:50.4
  5     21  Nelly Santiago            11 27:40.2
  6   ( 23) Natalie Melms             09 28:16.7
  7   ( 28) Lydia Golden              10 29:38.5
  
  4.    90  Reedsburg                             (27:21.7  136:48.3 2:32.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Makinzie Spease           09 25:55.2
  2     11  Ashlyn Straka             12 26:25.8
  3     20  Carrina Delp              09 27:33.4
  4     24  Ella Brueggeman           09 28:26.3
  5     25  Courtney Sakry            12 28:27.6
  6   ( 26) Mackenzie Martin          09 29:07.7
  7   ( 27) Nicole Arneson            10 29:11.2


